
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Lyset Cadena Seattle 4 30 F 1/2 30-34 0:22:36.5 22:36/M

2 Jennifer Wetter Kingston 28 39 F 1/4 35-39 0:27:04.2 27:04/M

3 Patricia Duggan Federal Way 7 59 F 1/3 55-59 0:27:18.1 27:18/M

4 Kent Swalin Kenmore 22 54 M 1/2 50-54 0:27:20.2 27:20/M

5 Stephanie Hare Federal Way 12 43 F 1/1 40-44 0:27:38.2 27:38/M

6 Tasha Westinghouse Seattle 26 37 F 2/4 35-39 0:28:47.0 28:47/M

7 Mark Zellerhoff Burien 30 42 M 1/2 40-44 0:29:48.7 29:48/M

8 Michael Falette Olympia 9 58 M 1/1 55-59 0:29:53.5 29:53/M

9 Chris Longston Seattle 15 48 M 1/2 45-49 0:29:57.0 29:57/M

10 Courtney Paddick Ellensburg 19 29 F 1/2 25-29 0:30:12.5 30:12/M

11 Kimbra Wellock Seattle 25 35 F 3/4 35-39 0:30:15.1 30:15/M

12 Rich Newman Lakewood 17 45 M 2/2 45-49 0:31:07.1 31:07/M

13 Judy Williams Normandy Park 29 64 F 1/3 60-64 0:31:32.7 31:32/M

14 Jean Blackburn Burien 2 61 F 2/3 60-64 0:33:01.8 33:01/M

15 Mary Underbrink Kirkland 24 53 F 1/1 50-54 0:33:28.3 33:28/M

16 Todd Kentnor Mercer Island 14 44 M 2/2 40-44 0:35:10.1 35:10/M

17 Christabel Fowler Bellevue 10 35 F 4/4 35-39 0:35:10.9 35:10/M

18 Erica Collins Seattle 5 31 F 2/2 30-34 0:37:00.9 37:00/M

19 Denise Falette Olympia 8 56 F 2/3 55-59 0:37:50.7 37:50/M

20 William Swint Seattle 23 65 M 1/1 65-69 0:39:06.5 39:06/M

21 Chuck Meis Renton 16 54 M 2/2 50-54 0:39:19.5 39:19/M

22 Julia Robinson Seattle 20 64 F 3/3 60-64 0:39:49.0 39:49/M

23 Ann Wetter Kingston 27 67 F 1/1 65-69 0:40:45.8 40:45/M

24 Susan Botts Snohomish 3 59 F 3/3 55-59 0:42:30.6 42:30/M

25 Rowena Beaudry Seattle 1 29 F 2/2 25-29 0:47:15.0 47:15/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Courtney Paddick Ellensburg 19 29 10 0:30:12.5 30:12/M

2 Rowena Beaudry Seattle 1 29 25 0:47:15.0 47:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Lyset Cadena Seattle 4 30 1 0:22:36.5 22:36/M

2 Erica Collins Seattle 5 31 18 0:37:00.9 37:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jennifer Wetter Kingston 28 39 2 0:27:04.2 27:04/M

2 Tasha Westinghouse Seattle 26 37 6 0:28:47.0 28:47/M

3 Kimbra Wellock Seattle 25 35 11 0:30:15.1 30:15/M

4 Christabel Fowler Bellevue 10 35 17 0:35:10.9 35:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Stephanie Hare Federal Way 12 43 5 0:27:38.2 27:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Mary Underbrink Kirkland 24 53 15 0:33:28.3 33:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Patricia Duggan Federal Way 7 59 3 0:27:18.1 27:18/M

2 Denise Falette Olympia 8 56 19 0:37:50.7 37:50/M

3 Susan Botts Snohomish 3 59 24 0:42:30.6 42:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Judy Williams Normandy Park 29 64 13 0:31:32.7 31:32/M

2 Jean Blackburn Burien 2 61 14 0:33:01.8 33:01/M

3 Julia Robinson Seattle 20 64 22 0:39:49.0 39:49/M

Female 50 to 54
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Ann Wetter Kingston 27 67 23 0:40:45.8 40:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Mark Zellerhoff Burien 30 42 7 0:29:48.7 29:48/M

2 Todd Kentnor Mercer Island 14 44 16 0:35:10.1 35:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Chris Longston Seattle 15 48 9 0:29:57.0 29:57/M

2 Rich Newman Lakewood 17 45 12 0:31:07.1 31:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Kent Swalin Kenmore 22 54 4 0:27:20.2 27:20/M

2 Chuck Meis Renton 16 54 21 0:39:19.5 39:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Michael Falette Olympia 9 58 8 0:29:53.5 29:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 William Swint Seattle 23 65 20 0:39:06.5 39:06/M

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

Male 65 to 69

Female 65 to 69

Male 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Shannon Casey Auburn 150 34 F 1/2 30-34 0:24:32.1 24:32/M

2 Briley Boggs Federal Way 50 22 F 1/1 18-24 0:25:46.5 25:46/M

3 Michelle Menkens Gig Harbor 61 56 F 1/2 55-59 0:25:58.0 25:58/M

4 Steve Peterson Poulsbo 66 66 M 1/2 65-69 0:27:14.6 27:14/M

5 Ann Stafford Medina 68 51 F 1/2 50-54 0:30:49.2 30:49/M

6 Amelia Shaw Tacoma 71 27 F 1/1 25-29 0:31:10.7 31:10/M

7 Brownboy Frair Sea-Tac 54 38 M 1/2 35-39 0:31:52.0 31:52/M

8 Michelle Christensen Seattle 51 32 F 2/2 30-34 0:31:57.0 31:57/M

9 Hugh Moore Tacoma 63 58 M 1/1 55-59 0:32:01.0 32:01/M

10 Julie Montiel Auburn 62 42 F 1/2 40-44 0:32:09.9 32:09/M

11 Brad Tucker Federal Way 69 36 M 2/2 35-39 0:32:12.8 32:12/M

12 Tracy Hanson Lake Stevens 55 35 F 1/1 35-39 0:33:29.2 33:29/M

13 Diane Shaw Tacoma 70 57 F 2/2 55-59 0:34:55.9 34:55/M

14 Christopher Souder Milton 67 46 M 1/1 45-49 0:35:00.9 35:00/M

15 Sam Louie Seattle 60 40 M 1/1 40-44 0:35:07.6 35:07/M

16 John Foges Kalama 53 68 M 2/2 65-69 0:36:53.0 36:53/M

17 Ellen Larson Kent 57 53 F 2/2 50-54 0:39:32.9 39:32/M

18 Stacey Legg Everett 58 43 F 2/2 40-44 0:44:51.9 44:51/M

19 Jane Moore Tacoma 64 61 F 1/1 60-64 0:51:00.7 51:00/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Briley Boggs Federal Way 50 22 2 0:25:46.5 25:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Amelia Shaw Tacoma 71 27 6 0:31:10.7 31:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Shannon Casey Auburn 150 34 1 0:24:32.1 24:32/M

2 Michelle Christensen Seattle 51 32 8 0:31:57.0 31:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Tracy Hanson Lake Stevens 55 35 12 0:33:29.2 33:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Julie Montiel Auburn 62 42 10 0:32:09.9 32:09/M

2 Stacey Legg Everett 58 43 18 0:44:51.9 44:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Ann Stafford Medina 68 51 5 0:30:49.2 30:49/M

2 Ellen Larson Kent 57 53 17 0:39:32.9 39:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Michelle Menkens Gig Harbor 61 56 3 0:25:58.0 25:58/M

2 Diane Shaw Tacoma 70 57 13 0:34:55.9 34:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jane Moore Tacoma 64 61 19 0:51:00.7 51:00/M

Female 40 to 44

Saturday, September 22, 2012

Last Gasp of Summer
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female 18 to 24

Female 25 to 29
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Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Brownboy Frair Sea-Tac 54 38 7 0:31:52.0 31:52/M

2 Brad Tucker Federal Way 69 36 11 0:32:12.8 32:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Sam Louie Seattle 60 40 15 0:35:07.6 35:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Christopher Souder Milton 67 46 14 0:35:00.9 35:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Hugh Moore Tacoma 63 58 9 0:32:01.0 32:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Steve Peterson Poulsbo 66 66 4 0:27:14.6 27:14/M

2 John Foges Kalama 53 68 16 0:36:53.0 36:53/M

Male 45 to 49

Male 55 to 59

Male 65 to 69

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 William Penn Olympia 120 60 M 1/1 60-64 0:40:40.6 20:20/M

2 Eric Dybdahl Seattle 101 52 M 1/1 50-54 0:42:09.9 21:05/M

3 James McCleery Oak Harbor 112 66 M 1/3 65-69 0:42:29.4 21:15/M

4 Stephen Freeborn Federal Way 102 57 M 1/2 55-59 0:44:29.1 22:15/M

5 Jim Lasersohn Seattle 108 47 M 1/3 45-49 0:44:44.2 22:22/M

6 Sheri Sawyer Olympia 123 49 F 1/3 45-49 0:46:14.0 23:07/M

7 Susan Marrs Des Moines 111 46 F 2/3 45-49 0:46:20.1 23:10/M

8 Shaun Orchard Tigard 117 47 M 2/3 45-49 0:48:19.1 24:10/M

9 Scott Humphreys Puyallup 105 28 M 1/1 25-29 0:48:56.5 24:28/M

10 Lynn Gross Auburn 104 51 F 1/1 50-54 0:49:24.8 24:42/M

11 Dan McGrath Normandy Park 113 47 M 3/3 45-49 0:51:06.0 25:33/M

12 LeAnne Schrotzberger West Linn 124 47 F 3/3 45-49 0:51:59.0 26:00/M

13 Dan Underbrink Kirkland 125 55 M 2/2 55-59 0:52:29.4 26:15/M

14 Mary-Jane Man Sammamish 110 25 F 1/1 25-29 0:54:05.7 27:03/M

15 Jake Bauer Olympia 100 36 M 1/1 35-39 0:54:06.1 27:03/M

16 Karen Rasmussen Maple Valley 121 37 F 1/4 35-39 0:54:18.2 27:09/M

17 Francesca Leonetti Seattle 109 43 F 1/1 40-44 0:54:21.6 27:11/M

18 Mike Nelson Seattle 115 65 M 2/3 65-69 0:56:21.6 28:11/M

19 Elizabeth Moore Kent 114 39 F 2/4 35-39 1:02:04.9 31:02/M

20 Jaapje Kukors Auburn 107 55 F 1/1 55-59 1:03:44.8 31:52/M

21 Howie Ruddell Port Angeles 122 40 M 1/1 40-44 1:04:17.1 32:09/M

22 Wendy Noffke Lake Tapps 116 39 F 3/4 35-39 1:07:58.8 33:59/M

23 April Parker Bonney Lake 119 36 F 4/4 35-39 1:16:35.5 38:18/M

24 Douglas Gemin Kenmore 103 69 M 3/3 65-69 1:19:22.4 39:41/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Mary-Jane Man Sammamish 110 25 14 0:54:05.7 27:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Karen Rasmussen Maple Valley 121 37 16 0:54:18.2 27:09/M

2 Elizabeth Moore Kent 114 39 19 1:02:04.9 31:02/M

3 Wendy Noffke Lake Tapps 116 39 22 1:07:58.8 33:59/M

4 April Parker Bonney Lake 119 36 23 1:16:35.5 38:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Francesca Leonetti Seattle 109 43 17 0:54:21.6 27:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Sheri Sawyer Olympia 123 49 6 0:46:14.0 23:07/M

2 Susan Marrs Des Moines 111 46 7 0:46:20.1 23:10/M

3 LeAnne Schrotzberger West Linn 124 47 12 0:51:59.0 26:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Lynn Gross Auburn 104 51 10 0:49:24.8 24:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jaapje Kukors Auburn 107 55 20 1:03:44.8 31:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Scott Humphreys Puyallup 105 28 9 0:48:56.5 24:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jake Bauer Olympia 100 36 15 0:54:06.1 27:03/M

Male 25 to 29

Female 55 to 59

Female 35 to 39

Last Gasp of Summer
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Female 25 to 29

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Howie Ruddell Port Angeles 122 40 21 1:04:17.1 32:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jim Lasersohn Seattle 108 47 5 0:44:44.2 22:22/M

2 Shaun Orchard Tigard 117 47 8 0:48:19.1 24:10/M

3 Dan McGrath Normandy Park 113 47 11 0:51:06.0 25:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Eric Dybdahl Seattle 101 52 2 0:42:09.9 21:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Stephen Freeborn Federal Way 102 57 4 0:44:29.1 22:15/M

2 Dan Underbrink Kirkland 125 55 13 0:52:29.4 26:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 William Penn Olympia 120 60 1 0:40:40.6 20:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 James McCleery Oak Harbor 112 66 3 0:42:29.4 21:15/M

2 Mike Nelson Seattle 115 65 18 0:56:21.6 28:11/M

3 Douglas Gemin Kenmore 103 69 24 1:19:22.4 39:41/M

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Male 65 to 69

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Doug Portelance Redmond 164 54 M 1/2 50-54 0:43:20.0 21:40/M

2 Johnny van Velthuyzen Kirkland 169 33 M 1/1 30-34 0:43:53.5 21:57/M

3 Daniel Smith Auburn 167 49 M 1/4 45-49 0:46:07.3 23:04/M

4 Michelle McRae Redmond 162 37 F 1/2 35-39 0:46:46.2 23:23/M

5 Wesley Toller Seattle 168 47 M 2/4 45-49 0:47:55.9 23:58/M

6 Zena Courtney Tacoma 153 53 F 1/2 50-54 0:48:19.8 24:10/M

7 Alison Deem Lakewood 154 34 F 1/2 30-34 0:52:03.8 26:02/M

8 Jenell Outerson Lake Tapps 163 44 F 1/1 40-44 0:53:44.7 26:52/M

9 Jessie Hickel Auburn 159 53 F 2/2 50-54 0:53:50.2 26:55/M

10 Toby Coenen Sammamish 152 49 M 3/4 45-49 0:54:07.3 27:04/M

11 Mary Christopher Portland 151 37 F 2/2 35-39 0:54:30.7 27:15/M

12 Edward Marrs Des Moines 160 47 M 4/4 45-49 0:55:25.1 27:43/M

13 Kelly Sharitt Tacoma 166 32 F 2/2 30-34 0:55:46.1 27:53/M

14 Scott Matthews Auburn 161 50 M 2/2 50-54 0:57:42.0 28:51/M

15 Ron Hansen Gig Harbor 158 63 M 1/1 60-64 1:05:22.2 32:41/M

16 Jeanne Ensign Seattle 157 65 F 1/1 65-69 1:13:05.2 36:33/M

17 Kenneth Deem Lakewood 155 36 M 1/1 35-39 1:19:10.3 39:35/M

Last Gasp of Summer

2 Mile USMS Non-Wetsuit Overall Results
Saturday, September 22, 2012
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Alison Deem Lakewood 154 34 7 0:52:03.8 26:02/M

2 Kelly Sharitt Tacoma 166 32 13 0:55:46.1 27:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Michelle McRae Redmond 162 37 4 0:46:46.2 23:23/M

2 Mary Christopher Portland 151 37 11 0:54:30.7 27:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jenell Outerson Lake Tapps 163 44 8 0:53:44.7 26:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Zena Courtney Tacoma 153 53 6 0:48:19.8 24:10/M

2 Jessie Hickel Auburn 159 53 9 0:53:50.2 26:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jeanne Ensign Seattle 157 65 16 1:13:05.2 36:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Johnny van Velthuyzen Kirkland 169 33 2 0:43:53.5 21:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Kenneth Deem Lakewood 155 36 17 1:19:10.3 39:35/M

Saturday, September 22, 2012

Last Gasp of Summer

2 Mile USMS Non-Wetsuit Age Group Results

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female 30 to 34

Female 65 to 69

Male 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

Male 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 50 to 54

2Mile Non-Wetsuit Age Group Page 11 of 17



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Daniel Smith Auburn 167 49 3 0:46:07.3 23:04/M

2 Wesley Toller Seattle 168 47 5 0:47:55.9 23:58/M

3 Toby Coenen Sammamish 152 49 10 0:54:07.3 27:04/M

4 Edward Marrs Des Moines 160 47 12 0:55:25.1 27:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Doug Portelance Redmond 164 54 1 0:43:20.0 21:40/M

2 Scott Matthews Auburn 161 50 14 0:57:42.0 28:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Ron Hansen Gig Harbor 158 63 15 1:05:22.2 32:41/M

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Male 60 to 64
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Alex Baier 250 15 M 1/1 15-17 0:23:08.4 23:08/M

2 Felicity Speirs 258 16 F 1/2 15-17 0:23:26.6 23:26/M

3 Brittany Tourigny 260 29 F 1/1 18-34 0:24:03.1 24:03/M

4 Mikaela Miele 256 12 F 1/6 11-12 0:24:29.4 24:29/M

5 Meghann McLaughlin 255 12 F 2/6 11-12 0:25:08.4 25:08/M

6 Jon Cook 253 11 M 1/1 11-12 0:25:46.1 25:46/M

7 Athena Petterson 257 12 F 3/6 11-12 0:25:58.1 25:58/M

8 Espen Hellevik 254 14 M 1/1 13-14 0:26:02.5 26:02/M

9 Alexis Nims 261 12 F 4/6 11-12 0:27:10.1 27:10/M

10 Rhea Barbosa 251 12 F 5/6 11-12 0:27:21.7 27:21/M

11 Justine Teoh 259 12 F 6/6 11-12 0:28:21.6 28:21/M

12 Haley Beranbaum 252 16 F 2/2 15-17 0:44:29.2 44:29/M

Last Gasp of Summer

1 Mile USA Overall Results
Saturday, September 22, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Mikaela Miele 256 12 4 0:24:29.4 24:29/M

2 Meghann McLaughlin 255 12 5 0:25:08.4 25:08/M

3 Athena Petterson 257 12 7 0:25:58.1 25:58/M

4 Alexis Nims 261 12 9 0:27:10.1 27:10/M

5 Rhea Barbosa 251 12 10 0:27:21.7 27:21/M

6 Justine Teoh 259 12 11 0:28:21.6 28:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Felicity Speirs 258 16 2 0:23:26.6 23:26/M

2 Haley Beranbaum 252 16 12 0:44:29.2 44:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Brittany Tourigny 260 29 3 0:24:03.1 24:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jon Cook 253 11 6 0:25:46.1 25:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Espen Hellevik 254 14 8 0:26:02.5 26:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Alex Baier 250 15 1 0:23:08.4 23:08/M

Last Gasp of Summer

1 Mile USA Age Group Results
Saturday, September 22, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female 11 to 12

Female 18 to 34

Female 15 to 17

Male 11 to 12

Male 13 to 14

Male 15 to 17
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Tommy Thach 208 17 M 1/6 15-17 0:39:31.1 19:46/M

2 Erik Fulmer 204 15 M 2/6 15-17 0:39:50.2 19:55/M

3 Donald Stipe 207 18 M 1/1 18-34 0:40:02.6 20:01/M

4 Matt Williamson 210 16 M 3/6 15-17 0:40:50.0 20:25/M

5 Thane Maudslein 205 17 M 4/6 15-17 0:41:14.5 20:37/M

6 Alyssa Cook 201 15 F 1/2 15-17 0:42:22.0 21:11/M

7 Conner McGinnis 206 16 M 5/6 15-17 0:42:24.5 21:12/M

8 Spencer Berry 200 17 M 6/6 15-17 0:44:49.7 22:25/M

9 Alyssa White 209 15 F 2/2 15-17 0:48:17.4 24:09/M

10 Matt Creagan 203 14 M 1/1 13-14 0:51:05.5 25:33/M

Last Gasp of Summer

2 Mile USA Overall Results
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Alyssa Cook 201 15 6 0:42:22.0 21:11/M

2 Alyssa White 209 15 9 0:48:17.4 24:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Matt Creagan 203 14 10 0:51:05.5 25:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Tommy Thach 208 17 1 0:39:31.1 19:46/M

2 Erik Fulmer 204 15 2 0:39:50.2 19:55/M

3 Matt Williamson 210 16 4 0:40:50.0 20:25/M

4 Thane Maudslein 205 17 5 0:41:14.5 20:37/M

5 Conner McGinnis 206 16 7 0:42:24.5 21:12/M

6 Spencer Berry 200 17 8 0:44:49.7 22:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Donald Stipe 207 18 3 0:40:02.6 20:01/M

Male 18 to 34

Male 13 to 14

Male 15 to 17

Last Gasp of Summer

2 Mile USA Age Group Results
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Carolyn Hare 301 12 F 1 11-12 0:07:45.4 27:41/M

2 Genevieve Tucker 303 11 F 2 11-12 0:07:45.5 27:41/M

3 Ellie Bailey 300 10 F 1 1-10 0:08:10.4 29:10/M

Last Gasp of Summer

500yds USA Overall Results
Saturday, September 22, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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